
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia 8                 4                1,023               1,035               

Bagong Pag-Asa 31               31              3,443               3,505               

Bahay Toro 47               61              7,048               7,156               

Balingasa 10               21              1,382               1,413               

Bungad 11               10              1,062               1,083               

Damar 2                 1                297                  300                  

Damayan 2                 10              914                  926                  

Del Monte 6                 14              1,368               1,388               

Katipunan 12               3                800                  815                  

Lourdes 9                 9                970                  988                  

Maharlika 2                 7                868                  877                  

Manresa 13               14              1,221               1,248               

Mariblo 1                 1                428                  430                  

Masambong 7                 17              1,151               1,175               

N.S. Amoranto 6                 6                842                  854                  

Nayong Kanluran 2                 9                413                  424                  

Paang Bundok 3                 9                695                  707                  

Pag-Ibig Sa Nayon 7                 7                421                  435                  

Paltok 7                 23              1,769               1,799               

Paraiso 5                 4                464                  473                  

Phil-Am 7                 5                591                  603                  

Project 6 12               16              2,331               2,359               

Ramon Magsaysay 9                 9                1,520               1,538               

Saint Peter 4                 3                685                  692                  

Salvacion 3                 10              950                  963                  

San Antonio 10               20              1,972               2,002               

San Isidro Labrador 6                 6                994                  1,006               

San Jose 2                 11              751                  764                  

Santa Cruz 6                 3                699                  708                  

Santa Teresita 14               6                1,900               1,920               

Santo Cristo 14               11              2,189               2,214               

Santo Domingo 6                 10              1,305               1,321               

Siena 6                 4                652                  662                  

Talayan 4                 5                484                  493                  

Vasra 4                 4                1,204               1,212               

Veterans Village 12               22              1,926               1,960               

West Triangle 9                 6                954                  969                  

District 1 Total 319       412 47,686     48,417     
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District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan 21               47              4,593               4,661               
Batasan Hills 68               95              11,639            11,802            
Commonwealth 62               91              8,314               8,467               
Holy Spirit 53               80              7,506               7,639               
Payatas 15               89              6,004               6,108               

District 2 Total 219       402 38,056     38,677     

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan 3                 6                832                  841                  
Bagumbayan 14               11              2,876               2,901               
Bagumbuhay 4                 13              1,389               1,406               
Bayanihan 1                 1                162                  164                  
Blue Ridge A 2                 4                270                  276                  
Blue Ridge B 2                 -            257                  259                  
Camp Aguinaldo 5                 2                1,573               1,580               
Claro 4                 4                833                  841                  
Dioquino Zobel -             4                275                  279                  
Duyan-Duyan 3                 2                626                  631                  
E. Rodriguez 11               24              2,581               2,616               
East Kamias 9                 14              1,186               1,209               
Escopa I 1                 4                355                  360                  
Escopa II -             1                120                  121                  
Escopa III 2                 7                594                  603                  
Escopa IV -             4                203                  207                  
Libis 1                 5                651                  657                  
Loyola Heights 14               18              3,072               3,104               
Mangga -             1                157                  158                  
Marilag 6                 29              2,056               2,091               
Masagana 2                 8                979                  989                  
Matandang Balara 19               54              6,465               6,538               
Milagrosa 7                 10              1,228               1,245               
Pansol 14               21              2,388               2,423               
Quirino 2-A 2                 6                893                  901                  
Quirino 2-B 4                 1                879                  884                  
Quirino 2-C 1                 2                459                  462                  
Quirino 3-A -             1                291                  292                  
Saint Ignatius -             4                340                  344                  
San Roque 4                 17              2,455               2,476               
Silangan 1                 6                876                  883                  
Socorro 23               25              5,412               5,460               
Tagumpay -             3                252                  255                  
Ugong Norte 13               6                1,795               1,814               
Villa Maria Clara 1                 5                502                  508                  
West Kamias 5                 9                872                  886                  
White Plains 7                 1                758                  766                  

District 3 Total 185       333 46,912     47,430     
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District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame 31               8                3,924               3,963               

Botocan 4                 4                501                  509                  

Central 23               15              2,488               2,526               

Damayang Lagi 9                 7                1,703               1,719               

Don Manuel 2                 2                703                  707                  

Doña Aurora 3                 6                747                  756                  

Doña Imelda 22               14              1,936               1,972               

Doña Josefa 2                 1                508                  511                  

Horseshoe 4                 2                572                  578                  

Immaculate Concepcion 6                 9                1,158               1,173               

Kalusugan 7                 4                1,213               1,224               

Kamuning 13               15              2,043               2,071               

Kaunlaran 6                 12              2,365               2,383               

Kristong Hari 2                 8                800                  810                  

Krus Na Ligas 7                 24              2,332               2,363               

Laging Handa 23               5                1,354               1,382               

Malaya 2                 6                520                  528                  

Mariana 24               9                2,452               2,485               

Obrero 7                 4                992                  1,003               

Old Capitol Site 6                 3                409                  418                  

Paligsahan 8                 9                1,088               1,105               

Pinagkaisahan 11               7                1,042               1,060               

Pinyahan 25               29              3,457               3,511               

Roxas 6                 16              2,073               2,095               

Sacred Heart 15               10              1,182               1,207               

San Isidro Galas 7                 4                986                  997                  

San Martin De Porres 7                 14              1,329               1,350               

San Vicente 3                 1                711                  715                  

Santo Niño 2                 8                895                  905                  

Santol 7                 5                1,049               1,061               

Sikatuna Village 10               8                1,597               1,615               

South Triangle 18               8                2,965               2,991               

Tatalon 27               33              3,154               3,214               

Teachers Village East 5                 1                688                  694                  

Teachers Village West 8                 5                693                  706                  

U.P. Campus 24               17              2,753               2,794               

U.P. Village 12               -            800                  812                  

Valencia 3                 5                1,913               1,921               

District 4 Total 401       338 57,095     57,834     
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QUEZON CITY COVID-19 UPDATE
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District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag 19               39              4,375               4,433               

Capri 1                 7                485                  493                  

Fairview 58               42              6,266               6,366               

Greater Lagro 27               22              3,243               3,292               

Gulod 11               59              3,441               3,511               

Kaligayahan 34               37              5,291               5,362               

Nagkaisang Nayon 14               40              3,394               3,448               

North Fairview 38               19              3,531               3,588               

Novaliches Proper 18               19              2,559               2,596               

Pasong Putik 15               16              2,680               2,711               

San Agustin 13               16              2,160               2,189               

San Bartolome 24               49              5,388               5,461               

Santa Lucia 6                 17              1,821               1,844               

Santa Monica 24               21              2,657               2,702               

District 5 Total 302       403 47,291     47,996     

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson 12               34              2,486               2,532               

Baesa 13               47              2,993               3,053               

Balong Bato 2                 14              681                  697                  

Culiat 55               50              7,173               7,278               

New Era 40               5                2,198               2,243               

Pasong Tamo 37               81              8,770               8,888               

Sangandaan 17               28              2,720               2,765               

Sauyo 15               50              5,276               5,341               

Talipapa 15               33              3,877               3,925               

Tandang Sora 35               73              7,847               7,955               

Unang Sigaw 1                 4                348                  353                  

District 6 Total 242       419 44,369     45,030     
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